Pos / #

1730
1717
1719

1743
1744
1745

1752
1634
1786

1632
1631
990

1521
1692
1209

Pos / #

1746
1747
1083

1649
1716
1605

00 LM Halbmarathon U23, AK, Masters

Traunsee Halbmarathon 2024

Verein/Firma

Excitingfit-Runningteam
Andreas Englbrecht
Felix Bleier

Dominik Egger

LCAV Jodl Packaging
Patrick Troscher
Christoph Rosner
David Fellner

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt
Matthias Aumayr

Lukas Plochl

Daniel Weil}

SU LAG Genbock Haus Ried
Gerald Stockinger

Max Schachl

Stefan Schober

LG Innviertel
Jurgen Huemer
Christof Gasperi
Thomas Auer

Verein/Firma

LCAV Jodl Packaging
Amelie Muss

Sabine Hager

Elena Gehmayr

LAC BMD Amateure Steyr
Julia Ecker

Claudia Fuchshuber
Manuela Geiblinger

Ergebnisse - TEAM
M/W
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M/W
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Punkte

21

(o))

40

13
20

46
11
17
18

90
21
22
47

96
28
31
37

Punkte

N = O

22.06.2024

Zeit

03:44:32
01:11:17
01:14:29
01:18:45

03:59:58
01:14:45
01:19:56
01:25:15

04:03:55
01:17:21
01:22:57
01:23:36

05:01:54
01:27:54
01:27:54
02:06:06

04:51:37
01:33:20
01:36:52
01:41:24

Zeit

04:26:04
01:23:28
01:29:00
01:33:35

04:40:48
01:30:10
01:32:54
01:37:43



	TEAM

